# MICOCOCCEST

| (Requestor's Name)                      |             |  |  |  |  |
|---|-------------|--|--|--|--|
| (Address)                               |             |  |  |  |  |
| (Address)                               | <del></del> |  |  |  |  |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |             |  |  |  |  |
| PICK-UP .WAIT                           | MAIL        |  |  |  |  |
| (Business Entity Name)                  | · · · ·     |  |  |  |  |
| (Document Number)                       |             |  |  |  |  |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Sta    | itus        |  |  |  |  |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |             |  |  |  |  |
|   |             |  |  |  |  |
|   |             |  |  |  |  |
|   |             |  |  |  |  |

Office Use Only



200284273402

16 APR -6 PH W 30

16 APR -6 PH W 30

10 ACKNOWLEDGE MENARY OF STA

APROT 2016

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 090977 43352

AUTHORIZATION : Smellel

COST LIMIT : \$ 125,00

ORDER DATE : April 5, 2016

ORDER TIME: 3:58 PM

ORDER NO. : 090977-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4335239

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: DEN ROB REALTY LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

116 APR -6 A 9-1

#### **COVER LETTER**

| TO:     | Registration (<br>Division of Co  |   |   |  |   |  |                        |   |
|---------|---|---|---|--|---|--|------------------------|---|
| SUBJI   |   | Realty LLC                                    |   |  |   |  |                        |   |
|         |   |   | Name of   | Limited Liability                        | Company   |  |                        |   |
| The en  | closed "Applicat<br>ace, and check ar   | tion by Fore<br>re submitted                  | ign Limited Liability Comp<br>to register the above refer | pany for Authoriza<br>enced foreign limi | ation to Tra                                    | ansact Business in Flo<br>y company to transact  | rida," Cer<br>business | tificate of<br>in Florida               |
| Please  | return all corresp  | pondence co                                   | ncerning this matter to the                               | following:                               |   |  |                        |   |
|         | Kyle  | M, Lawren                                     | ce  |  |   |  |                        |   |
|         | <del></del> -   | , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u> | N   | ame of Person                            |   |  |                        |   |
|         | Mori  | itt Hock & F                                  | lamroff LLP   |  |   |  |                        |   |
|         |   |   | F   | irm/Company                              |   |  |                        |   |
|         | 400 (   | Garden City                                   | Plaza   |  |   |  |                        |   |
| Address |   |   |   |  |   |  |                        |   |
|         | Gard  | en City, NY                                   | 11530   |  |   | ALL  | 2016                   | -11                                     |
|         | <del></del> ,   |   | City/S  | tate and Zip Code                        | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·           | 7.1  | PR                     | *************************************** |
|         | ckatz@  | moritthock                                    |   |  |   | SSE  | <u></u>                |   |
|         |   |   | E-mail address: (to be used                               | d for future annua                       | l report not                                    | ification)   | ₽ >                    |   |
| For fur | ther information  | concerning                                    | this matter, please call:                                 |  |   |  | - A                    | )<br>-                                  |
|         | Kyle M. Lawr  | rence   |   | 516<br>at (                              | 873-20<br>                                      | , <del>,</del>   |                        | 1                                       |
|         |   | Name of                                       | Contact Person  | Area Code                                | Day   | time Telephone Num   | ber                    |   |
|         | MAILING AI<br>Division of Co<br>Registration So<br>P.O. Box 6327<br>Tallahassee, Fl | orporations<br>ection                         |   |  | Division<br>Registrati<br>Clifton B<br>2661 Exe | CADDRESS:<br>of Corporations<br>ion Section<br>uilding<br>centive Center Circle<br>see, FL 32301 |                        |   |
| Enclose | d is a check for<br>☐ \$125.00 Fill   |   | g amount:  \$130.00 Filing Fee &  Certificate of Status   | ☐ \$155,00 Filin<br>Certified Copy       |   | ☐ \$160.00 Filing F<br>of Status & Certifie  |                        | catė                                    |

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

| , Den Rob Realty LLC                                    |   |  |
|---|---|--|
| 1.  | ign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liabil   | lity Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")  |
| Liability Company," "L.L.C,                             | ternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in or "LLC.")  | in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited                               |
| 2. New York   | 3   |  |
| (Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)       | of which foreign limited liability  | (FEI number, if applicable)  |
| 4   | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re  | egistration )  |
|   | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re<br>(See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine p  | enalty liability)  |
| 5. 1108 Terrace Bouleva                                 | rd  |  |
| New Hyde Park, NY 1                                     | 1040  | <del></del>  |
| ·   | (Street Address of Principal Office)  |  |
| 6. 1108 Terrace Boulevar                                | d   | TASE 28  |
| New Hyde Park, NY 1                                     | 1040  | ECA T  |
|   | (Mailing Address)   | APR I  |
| 7. Name and street addres                               | s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptab   | CRETARY BARY BEEF  |
| Name:   | Corporation Service Company   | THE P  |
| Office Address:   | 1201 Hays Street  | - Carlo  |
|   | Tallahassee   | Florida 32301 5  |
|   | (City)  | (Zip code)   |
| designated in this applica<br>to complywith the provisi | gistered agent and to accept service of process for the c<br>tion, I hereby accept the appointment as registered age<br>ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p | ent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agre                              |
| accept the obligations of i                             | ny position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company  | Melissa Zender   |
|   | By: 101. / M  |  |
|   | (Registered agent a signature)  | Asst. Vice President   |
| 8. The name, title or capa                              | city and address of the person(s) who has/have authority  | y to manage is/are:  |
| Josip Honovic, Member                                   |   |  |
| 1108 Terrace Boulevard                                  |   |  |
| New Hyde Park, NY 1104                                  | 0   |  |
|   | of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticate of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign ibmitted)  Signature of an authorized person              | language, a translation of the certificate under oath                              |
|   | Signature of an authorized person   |  |
| This document is executed submitted in a document to    | in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stathe Department of State constitutes a third degree felong   | ntutes. I am aware that any false information y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. |
|   | Kyle M. Lawrence  |  |
|   | Typed or printed name of signee   |  |

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that DEN ROB REALTY LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 02/24/2005, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 04th day of April two thousand and sixteen.

Anthony Giardina

Duting Sicidina

**Executive Deputy Secretary of State** 

201604050537 \* 45